
Operated by

Route G
Nottingham

West Bridgford

Compton Acres

Ruddington

Bradmore LSF

Managed by

2023-2024

Bunny

Costock

Rempstone

Nottingham Layby outside the Salutation Inn, Maid Marion Way 07:26

West Bridgford 

Ruddington

Bradmore

Loughborough Road – Shelter after Wysall Road

Loughborough Road - before Chantrey Road 

Loughborough Road – 1st stop at Tesla Garage

Loughborough Road - Outside Funky Pots

Rugby Road – Before Parkstone Close

Wilford Road - Before The Victoria Tavern 

Loughborough Road Ruddington Retirement Village

Loughborough Road – A60 after Kirk Lane lights

Loughborough Road – A60 Bus Shelter

Loughborough Road - A60 after Albert Road

07:31

07:33

07:34

07:38

07:43

07:45

07:46

07:48

07:52

07:57

AM

Loughbrough Road – After Guesthouse crossroads

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Compton Acres

08:00

08:15

Bunny

Costock

Rempstone

ZONE A

ZONE B

Hoton Loughborough Road – Bus Shelter 08:03

Loughbrough Road – Bus Shelter op Stanford Ln 08:05Cotes

ZONE C

Hoton

Cotes

Loughborough Road - A60 after Rancliffe Arms pub 07:53



Route G

Operated by Managed by

16:10

16:23

16:24

16:27

16:29

16:32

16:31

16:33

16:41

16:45

16:49

PM

Loughborough Schools Foundation

16:51

16:56

Rempstone

Costock

Bunny

Bradmore

Ruddington

Compton Acres

West Bridgford 

Nottingham

Loughborough Road – After Guesthouse crossroads

Loughborough Road – before Wysall Road

Loughborough Road - A60 after Albert Road

Loughborough Road – A60 Bus Shelter

Loughborough Road – A60 after Kirk Lane

Loughborough Road Ruddington Retirement Village

Wilford Road - Before The Victoria Tavern 

Rugby Road – Before Parkstone Close

Loughborough Road - Outside Funky Pots

Loughborough Road – Tesla Garage

Loughborough Road - before Chantrey Road 

Layby outside the Salutation Inn, Maid Marion Way 

Loughbrough Road – after Stanford Ln

Loughborough Road – Bus Shelter 

Cotes

Hoton

16:20

16:22

Loughborough Road - A60 after Rancliffe Arms pub 16:26


