





2023-2024

AM		ZONE A
Nottingham	Layby outside the Salutation Inn, Maid Marion Way	07:26
		ZONE B
West Bridgford	Loughborough Road – 1st stop at Tesla Garage	07:31
	Loughborough Road - before Chantrey Road	07:33
	Loughborough Road - Outside Funky Pots	07:34
Compton Acres	Rugby Road - Before Parkstone Close	07:38
Ruddington	Wilford Road - Before The Victoria Tavern	07:43
	Loughborough Road – A60 after Kirk Lane lights	07:45
	Loughborough Road Ruddington Retirement Village	07:46
Bradmore	Loughborough Road – A60 Bus Shelter	07:48
Bunny	Loughborough Road - A60 after Albert Road	07:52
	Loughborough Road - A60 after Rancliffe Arms pub	07:53
Costock	Loughborough Road – Shelter after Wysall Road	07:57
Rempstone	Loughbrough Road - After Guesthouse crossroads	08:00
		ZONE C

		_	LUITE U
Hoton	Loughborough Road - Bus Shelter	08:03	
Cotes	Loughbrough Road – Bus Shelter op Stanford Ln	08:05	
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15	
Cotes		00.00	

Operated by Managed by





PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
Cotes	Loughbrough Road – after Stanford Ln	16:20
Hoton	Loughborough Road – Bus Shelter	16:22
Rempstone	Loughborough Road - After Guesthouse crossroads	16:23
Costock	Loughborough Road – before Wysall Road	16:24
Bunny	Loughborough Road - A60 after Rancliffe Arms pub	16:26
	Loughborough Road - A60 after Albert Road	16:27
Bradmore	Loughborough Road – A60 Bus Shelter	16:29
Ruddington	Loughborough Road Ruddington Retirement Village	16:32
	Loughborough Road – A60 after Kirk Lane	16:31
	Wilford Road - Before The Victoria Tavern	16:33
Compton Acres	Rugby Road - Before Parkstone Close	16:41
West Bridgford	Loughborough Road - Outside Funky Pots	16:45
	Loughborough Road - before Chantrey Road	16:49
	Loughborough Road – Tesla Garage	16:51
Nottingham	Layby outside the Salutation Inn, Maid Marion Way	16:56

Operated by Managed by

